Stewed Prunes
Fresh Fruit Cup
Hot Chocolate
Yogurt & Granola
Tomato Juice
Apple Juice

Hot Oatmeal

$2.95
4.50
2.95
3.95
2.00
2.00

Pure Premium Orange Juice

Ocean Spray Pink Grapefruit Juice
Ocean Spray Cranberry Juice Cocktail
V-8 Juice

Milk or Tea

Fresh Brewed 100% Colombian Coffee

Natural Whole Grain Oats, cooked to order.
Creamy Smooth with raisins, brown sugar, honey & milk

Assorted Cold Cereals with milk

Homemade Biscuits

Hearty Toast

Olde Chicago Rye
European Wheatberry
or Country White

One Egg

2.85
2.00

Our Own Brown Bread — Family Recipe
Coffee Cake Made & Baked in Our Kitchen
Toasted Thomas™ English Muffin

New York Bagel with Cream Cheese

Baked Muffin

With Crisp Hormel Bacon or Juicy Pork Sausage
With Grilled Sugar Ham Or Premium Corned Beef Hash

Two Eggs

With Crisp Hormel Bacon or Juicy Pork Sausage
With Grilled Sugar Ham Or Premium Corned Beef Hash

One x One x One

One Each: Scrambled Egg, Sausage, Bacon & Toast

Add an Egg to any Full Order

Food that 1s partially cooked can increase your risk of foodborne illness. Consumers who are
especially vulnerable to foodborne illness should only eat foods that are thoroughly cooked.

Notifv vour server of anv food allergies

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
1.95
2.25

4.95

4.00

2.85
2.75
2.00
2.50
1.95

4.75
5.50
6.00

5.25
5.75
6.25

4.95

95



