FOSTER PIER RESTAURANT BREAKFAST FAMILY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1932

FRUITS AND BEVERAGES

Stewed Prunes Fresh Fruit Cup Hot Chocolate Yogurt & Granola Tomato Juice Apple Juice	\$2.95 4.50 2.95 3.95 2.00 2.00	Pure Premium Orange Juice Ocean Spray Pink Grapefruit Juice Ocean Spray Cranberry Juice Cocktail V-8 Juice Milk or Tea Fresh Brewed 100% Colombian Coffee	2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.95 2.25	
CEREALS				
Hot Oatmeal Natural Whole Grain Oats, cooked to order.				
Creamy Smooth with raisins, brown sugar, honey & milk				
Assorted Cold Cereals with milk			4.00	
BREADS				
Homemade Biscuits Hearty Toast	2.85 2.00	Our Own Brown Bread – Family Recipe Coffee Cake Made & Baked in Our Kitchen	2.85 2.75	

COUNTRY FARM FRESH EGGS*

Baked Muffin

Olde Chicago Rye

European Wheatberry or Country White

Toasted Thomas' English Muffin New York Bagel with Cream Cheese

2.50

1.95

One Egg	4.75
With Crisp Hormel Bacon or Juicy Pork Sausage	5.50
With Grilled Sugar Ham Or Premium Corned Beef Hash	6.00
Two Eggs	5.25
With Crisp Hormel Bacon or Juicy Pork Sausage	5.75
With Grilled Sugar Ham Or Premium Corned Beef Hash	6.25
One x One x One One Each: Scrambled Egg, Sausage, Bacon & Toast	4.95
Add an Egg to any Full Order	.95

Above egg orders served with toast and a choice of Home Fried Potatoes or Buttered Grits. For Substitution of Muffin, Bagel, Biscuit, Brown Bread or Coffee cake for toast, Add \$2.00.

Notify your server of any food allergies

^{*}Food that is partially cooked can increase your risk of foodborne illness. Consumers who are especially vulnerable to foodborne illness should only eat foods that are thoroughly cooked.